



Dr. John Kim President, GPTAM Ph. 0082-010-3810-1494 johnkimsma@gmail.com

# **GLOBAL PARTNERSHIP**

For Theological Accreditation & Mission (GPTAM)



Dr. David C. Jun Vice President, GPTAM Ph. 0082-010-9237-2253 davidcjun@hotmail.com





#57-34 Songlim-Ro, 84/24 Dong-Ku, Incheon, Korea Tel:0082-032-811-2256 / Fax: 032-811-2257 www.gptam.org

### **GPTAM PLACEMENT CELL**

GPTAM will have its Placement Cell which will help students succeed professionally after their graduation. It will assist in the employment opportunities for graduates and alumni of its accredited institutes by maintaining potential employer database, regular networking, consulting, and recruiting, serving as a liaison with local churches, para churches, institutes, ministries and organisations for the placement of its graduates.

GPTAM will also help graduates of accredited Colleges and Seminaries find internship or externship opportunities so that they eventually get into mission work with ease.



**Dr. David T. Wijunamai** Vice President, GPTAM Ph. 0091-9643-333-777 wdavid\_77@yahoo.co.in

For online Registration, visit: www.gptam.org REGIONAL OFFICE CHAMS Campus, Kanglatongbi Manipur-795136, India Ph. 003880266419 /0091-70057-51804 Email: gptam3@gmail.com

### VISION

Facilitate Theological Institutions worldwide in providing and piloting excellence in theological training; and to establish a robust network for Mission and Evangelism.

#### **AIMS & OBJECTIVES**

- 1. To strengthen member institutions in offering quality theological programs through accreditation, networking and support services.
- 2. Encourage interaction through inter-institutional fellowship and programs at regional, national and international levels.
- 3. Help member institutions achieve international standards.
- 4. Enhance scholarship by promoting academic excellence, accreditation standards, faculty development and curriculum development.
- 5. Connect with international Christian communities for worldwide mission.
- 6. Enhancing existing mission work and establishing a network to strengthen missional ties.
- 7. Conduct special short term training and seminar for teachers, pastors, missionaries and lay leaders equipping them for effective ministry globally.
- 8. Encourage Faculty and student exchange programs

#### Interested Institutes may contact the nearest Coordinator











REGIONAL SECRETARY Tingthuilungbou Pamai CHAMS Campus, Kanglatongbi, Manipur - 795136, India Email: secretarygptam@gmail.com

I. Raja Babu (Coordinator) House No. 51/1, Sullappa Layout, Silicon Town, Electronic City Phase 2 Bangalore, India - 560 110 E-mail: inukondarajababu83@gmail.com Ph. 0091-82475-80505

## Suman Thapa Magar (Coordinator)

Ramechhap, Kathmandu, Nepal Email: dawndanielthapa@gmail.com Phone: 00977-98033-66014

Kasuidi Gangmei (Coordinator) H. No. 85, Chungaizaeng, Rongmei Colony, Burma Camp, Dimapur, Nagaland 797112 Email: asuigan@gmail.com Ph. 0091-90899-38274

Mei Kor (Coordinator) No.10 Ponenyat Street, New Kwe, Htauk Kyant, Mingaladon Township, Yangon, Myanmar. Email: salaimeikor@gmail.com Ph. 0095-97611-98595

### **UNIQUENESS OF GPTAM**

Unlike other accrediting agencies whose focus is on accreditation alone, GPTAM is established with strong emphasis on mission to fulfil the Great Commission of our Lord Jesus Christ. It acknowledges that the end result of any training in Bible colleges is for the purpose of witnessing Christ and soul winning. With the urgency of Global mission and an increasing need for more missionaries, GPTAM will provide accreditation not only to attest the credibility, eminence and accountability of theological colleges but it will also ensure that these colleges are actively involved in mission work as well. Committed graduates from GPTAM accredited colleges will be recruited as missionaries and GPTAM will help in planting churches where new believers will grow and mature in their faith.

GPTAM shall also collaborate with like-minded national and international mission organisations and agencies for worldwide mission.



Board of Directors of GPTAM & CCGU Inauguration cum Installation Day: 13 September, 2020 Incheon, South Korea